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Bentayga V8                                                          165,000.00

Costed Options
 Contrast Stitching

Mulliner Driving Specification with 22" Directional - Black Painted and Polished

 Centenary Specification

 City Specification

 Touring Specification

Front Seat Comfort Specification

Rear Privacy Glass

 Duo Tone, 3 Spoke, Hide Trimmed Steering Wheel

Deep Pile Overmats to Front and Rear

Liquid Amber

Veneered Centre Fascia Panel

Naim For Bentley

Bentley Dynamic Ride

 2,100.00

 15,800.00

 1,850.00

 3,855.00

 8,345.00

 3,780.00

 2,095.00

 485.00

 525.00

 1,945.00

 680.00

 4,975.00

 5,235.00

Pricing

Non Standard Features

Total Price  216,670.00USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

USD $

2019   Model Year

No Non Standard Features exist for this order.

Note : All prices are Retail excluding local taxes and delivery charges. The prices on this page are to serve only as 
a guide and are not an Invoice. Please check your latest pricing book to confirm pricing or the official Bentley 
invoice.

I understand that the price shown on the order specification excludes the Exterior Dealer Fit Accessories and 
independently supplied Mulliner features that I have selected for this vehicle. By selecting accessory feature YBB, 
YBS, YDS or Y59 I am authorising these items to be supplied and invoiced to us separately at the dealer published 
price. Fitment costs can be obtained from your Aftersales department.

I understand that the price shown on the order specification excludes the Extended Warranty (ESP) Option. By 
selecting Extended Warranty options Y1W and Y2W I am authorising these items to be invoiced to us separately at
the dealer published price.


