Full Spec Details Report

SJAAM2ZV8KC027405

Pricing			
Bentayga V8	2019 Model Year	USD\$	165,000.00
Costed Options			
Contrast Stitching		USD \$	2,100.00
Mulliner Driving Specification with 22" Directional - Black Painted and Polished		USD \$	15,800.00
Centenary Specification		USD\$	1,850.00
City Specification		USD \$	3,855.00
Touring Specification		USD \$	8,345.00
Front Seat Comfort Specification		USD \$	3,780.00
Rear Privacy Glass		USD \$	2,095.00
Duo Tone, 3 Spoke, Hide Trimmed Steering W	/heel	USD \$	485.00
Deep Pile Overmats to Front and Rear		USD \$	525.00
Liquid Amber		USD \$	1,945.00
Veneered Centre Fascia Panel		USD \$	680.00
Naim For Bentley		USD \$	4,975.00
Bentley Dynamic Ride		USD \$	5,235.00

Non Standard Features

No Non Standard Features exist for this order.

Total Price USD \$ 216,670.00

Note: All prices are Retail excluding local taxes and delivery charges. The prices on this page are to serve only as a guide and are not an Invoice. Please check your latest pricing book to confirm pricing or the official Bentley invoice.

I understand that the price shown on the order specification excludes the Exterior Dealer Fit Accessories and independently supplied Mulliner features that I have selected for this vehicle. By selecting accessory feature YBB, YBS, YDS or Y59 I am authorising these items to be supplied and invoiced to us separately at the dealer published price. Fitment costs can be obtained from your Aftersales department.

I understand that the price shown on the order specification excludes the Extended Warranty (ESP) Option. By selecting Extended Warranty options Y1W and Y2W I am authorising these items to be invoiced to us separately at the dealer published price.